Go At | On ' For R [ 101.5[ NY-300 S 7.0
0.0 Start of route 0.1 S | 108.5| NY-32 S 0.2
R | 0.1 Main St 0.1 L | 108.6 | Weyants Ln 0.9
QL | 0.1 Rinaldi Blvd 0.2 L | 109.5| New Rd 0.0
R |03 Gerald Dr 0.1 QR | 109.5 | Fostertown Rd 2.2
QL 04 Mid-Hudson Bridge 0.8 BR | 111.8| Old Balmville Rd 0.1
S |12 Haviland Rd 1.0 L | 111.9 | Commonwealth Ave 0.2
R |22 Tillson Ave 0.4 S | 112.1 | Grand Ave 0.7
L |26 Vineyard Ave, NY-44 2.6 R | 112.8 | Newburgh-Beacon Bridge 2.0
R |52 Baileys Gap Rd, EASY TO MISS | 0.8 R | 114.8| NY-9D S 0.7
R | 6.0 Pancake Hollow Rd 0.2 R | 115.5| Beekman St 0.2
L |62 Crescent Ave, EASY TO MISS 2.2 R | 115.6 | W Main St 0.3
R |84 Maple Ave 0.1 116.0 | End of route
S |85 Hurds Rd 2.1
R | 10.6 | NY-32N 0.3
L | 10.8 | Jansen Rd/New Paltz Bypass 1.0
R | 11.9 | NY-208 N 1.5
L | 13.4 | Main St 5.9
PIT | 19.3 | Fluids at Bistro, Mountain store | 0.0
across from junction
QR | 19.4 | NY-55 W/US-44 E 10.1
L | 294 | Berme Rd 2.8
L | 322 | TRO Berme Rd 1.2
L | 33.4 | NY-55 W/US-209 S 0.5
PIT | 33.9 | Peter's Market on the right 0.1
R | 34.0 | NY-55 W 5.3
R | 39.3 | NY-55A W 7.6
R | 46.9 | Sundown Rd, Rte 153 0.2
L | 471 | Sugarloaf Rd 4.0
L | 51.1 | Red Hill Road EASY TO MISS 3.2
L | 54.3 | Sharp left onto Denning Rd = | 1.1
Claryville Rd, Rte 19
PIT | 55.4 | Claryville Center, Blue Hill Lodge | 5.5
& Cafe on the right
L | 60.9 | NY-55E 2.9
L | 63.9 | NY-55AE 2.0
R | 65.8 | TRONY-55AE 7.6
L | 734 | NY-55E 5.3
R | 78.7 | US-209S 1.8
L | 80.5 | Center St, NY-52 E 8.0
PIT | 88,5 | CITGO Service Station on the | 0.0
right, Walker Valley
QL | 88.5 | Oregon Trail = Indian Springs Rd | 6.1
S | 94.6 | Bruyn Turnpike/Wallkill Ave 5.8
R | 100.4 | Walkill Ave 0.2
S | 100.5| Bona Ventura Ave, NY-208 N 1.0




